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PETRONAS Selenia is the range of FIAT, ALFA ROMEO, LANCIA, FIAT PROFESSIONAL, ABARTH, JEEP 

and CHRYSLER original lubricants developed in different formulations and viscosity grades to guarantee 

maximum reliability of naturally aspirated, turbocharged petrol and diesel engines. 

PETRONAS Selenia, the reference brand for the lubrication and protection of all FCA Group engines 

since 1988, integrates technological know-how and expertise acquired in 100 years of the history  

of the car. 

PETRONAS Selenia ever more innovative lubricants comply effectively with the higher performance 

requirements of new generation engines that deliver greater efficiency, fuel economy and lower 

environmental impact (Low Saps). 

All PETRONAS Selenia lubricants have obtained a double endorsement: 

• FIAT /Chrysler approval in terms of performance and reliability requirements, awarded after passing  

 stringent tests; 

• Contractual Technical Reference (C.T.R.), the exclusive FCA Group approval that certifies their type 

 approval and approves their use.

Lubrificanti e Fluidi Funzionali raccomandati da / Lubricants and Functional Fluids recommended by



Selenia “New Generation”: 
straight to the engine 

I lubrificanti “PETRONAS Selenia New Generation” sono la risposta di PETRONAS 

allo sviluppo di tecnologie avanzate richieste dai nuovi motori che equipaggiano le 

vetture del gruppo FCA.

Dai complessi sistemi di attuazione valvole dei motori MultiAir alle turbine ad alta 

efficienza dei nuovi motori Diesel, i prodotti PETRONAS Selenia New Generation 

rispondono alle esigenze di massima protezione mantenedo nel tempo l’affidabilità 

e le performance ottimali.

“la gamma PETRONAS Selenia New Generation” è composta da lubrificanti 

completamente sintetici ad altissima tecnologia che favoriscono la fuel economy 

e basse emissioni.

La bassa gradazione viscosimetrica in combinazione con il superamento delle specifiche 

internazionali ACEA C ne garantiscono l’utilizzo nei motori EURO V ed EURO VI. 
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Selenia “New Generation”: 
straight to the engine 

“PETRONAS Selenia New Generation” lubricants have been specifically formulated 

to keep step with development of the advanced technologies required by the new 

engines fitted on FCA Group vehicles. 

From the complex valve actuation systems of MultiAir engines to the high-efficiency 

turbochargers of new diesel engines, PETRONAS Selenia New Generation 

products deliver maximum protection, also maintaining long-term reliability and 

best-in-class performance. 

“The PETRONAS Selenia New Generation range” comprises high-tech, fully 

synthetic lubricants that promote fuel economy and reduced emissions. 

With their low viscosity grade, combined with compliance with ACEA C international 

specifications, they can be used in EURO V and EURO VI engines. 
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Lubrificante di ultima generazione, totalmente sintetico, specificamente sviluppato per i motori 
diesel EURO 6. La sua formulazione fully synthetic, unita alla gradazione viscosimetrica 0W-30, 
permette di ottenere i massimi risultati in termini  di fuel economy per i motori diesel equipaggiati 
con turbo-compressore ad alta efficienza. PETRONAS Selenia Forward vanta anche una 
elevata resistenza all’ossidazione che ne preserva le caratteristiche tecniche ed assicura elevate 
prestazioni del motore durante l’intero periodo dell’intervallo di cambio previsto.

Fully synthetic, latest generation lubricant specifically formulated for EURO 6 diesel engines. 
Its fully synthetic formula and 0W-30 viscosity grade guarantee excellent performance in terms 
of fuel economy for diesel engines equipped with high efficiency turbo-charger. 
PETRONAS Selenia Forward also features excellent resistance to oxidation, thus maintaining its 
technical characteristics and promoting maximum engine performance throughout the entire 
oil-change interval. 

7

PETRONAS Selenia WR Forward

SAE ACEA FIAT

0W-30 ACEA C2 9.55535-DS1 C.T.R. N°F842.F13

COD. 
1388

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L 2L 



PETRONAS Selenia WR Pure Energy è un lubrificante totalmente sintetico in grado di 
rispondere alle esigenze dei più moderni motori diesel. Il superamento della specifica  
ACEA C2 certifica il basso contenuto di ceneri, caratteristica indispensabile per proteggere 
il filtro antiparticolato dai residui della combustione che potrebbero causare pericolosi 
intasamenti del filtro stesso. Primo prodotto con High Fuel Economy System, una speciale 
formulazione che consente un notevole risparmio di carburante ottenuto grazie all’utilizzo di 
particolari ed innovative additivazioni ed alla nuova gradazione 5W-30. Riduce sensibilmente il 
pericolo dell’imbrattamento della turbina, causa principale della diminuzione delle prestazioni.

PETRONAS Selenia WR Pure Energy is a newly conceived fully synthetic lubricant capable of 
answering the needs of the most modern diesel engines. PETRONAS Selenia WR passes the 
ACEA C2 specification that certifies the low ash content, which is an indispensable characteristic 
to protect the particulate filter from residual combustion products that could cause dangerous 
clogging of the filter itself. It is the first product with High Fuel Economy System, a special 
formulation that allows considerable fuel saving, this important target has been made possible 
thanks to the adoption of selected and innovative components in the formulation. It greatly 
reduces the danger of turbine soiling, which is the main cause of falling performance.
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PETRONAS Selenia WR Pure Energy

8

SAE ACEA FIAT

5W-30 C2 9.55535-S1 N°F510.D07

COD. 
1412

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L 2L   5L
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PETRONAS Selenia DigiteK Pure Energy

SAE ACEA FIAT

0W-30 C2 9.55535-GS1 C.T.R. N°F020.B12

COD. 
1389

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L 2L  

PETRONAS Selenia DigiteK Pure Energy è il lubrificante totalmente sintetico formulato 
per i motori a benzina più moderni. La sua particolare gradazione viscosimetrica e la sua 
specifica formulazione permettono di esaltare le caratteristiche di fuel economy e, di 
conseguenza, la diminuzione di CO2 prodotta. Specifico per i motori a due cilindri TwinAir 
permette massima protezione del motore anche in condizioni di elevato stress meccanico 
causato dall’utilizzo prettamente cittadino.

PETRONAS Selenia DigiteK Pure Energy is the fully synthetic lubricant created for the 
most modern petrol engines. Its special viscosity grade and its specific formulation enhance 
the fuel economy features and, consequently the reduction of CO2 emissions. Especially 
created for TwinAir two-cylinder engines, it ensures maximum engine protection even under 
high mechanical stress due to mainly city use.
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PETRONAS Selenia K Power
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SAE API FIAT ILSAC MS

5W-20 SN 9.55535-CR1 C.T.R. N°F102.F11 GF-5 6395

COD. 
1392

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

5L

SAE API FIAT ILSAC MS

5W-30 SN 9.55535-CR1 C.T.R. N°F042.F11 GF-5 6395

COD. 
1391

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

2L   5L
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PETRONAS Selenia K Power 5W-20 & 5W-30 sono lubrificanti totalmente sintetici sviluppati 
per i motori a benzina di progettazione americana. La loro specifica formulazione consente 
un’ottima resistenza all’ossidazione ed una eccellente protezione alle alte temperature. 
Entrambi i prodotti rispettano gli standard americani ILSAC GF-5 certificando così le ottime 
caratteristiche di fuel economy e di basse emissioni. Nella versione con gradazione SAE 5W-20 
esalta le caratteristiche di fuel economy ed è specifico per motori dotati del Multi-Displacement 
System (MDS).

PETRONAS Selenia K Power 5W-20 & 5W-30 are fully synthetic lubricants designed for 
American-made petrol engines. Their specific formulation allows for an excellent resilience 
against oxidation and protection at high temperatures. Both products are compliant with 
American quality standard ILSAC GF-5, thus certifying the excellent characteristics of fuel 
economy and low emissions. The SAE 5W-20 grade version enhances fuel economy features 
and is especially designed for engines with the Multi-Displacement System (MDS).
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PETRONAS Selenia K Pure Energy

SAE ACEA API FIAT MB Approval VW BMW

5W-40 C3 SM/CF 9.55535-S2 C.T.R. N°F603.C07 229.51 502.00-505.00-505.01 LL-04

COD. 
1411

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

0,5L   1L   2L   5L

PETRONAS Selenia K Pure Energy è il lubrificante totalmente sintetico per le nuove 
motorizzazioni a benzina. Il suo basso contenuto di ceneri permette il superamento della 
nuova specifica ACEA C3 e la protezione totale del catalizzatore così da allungare il ciclo di vita 
dello stesso.
Massimizza la fuel economy, protegge i motori che operano a temperature sempre più elevate
ed esalta il carattere tipicamente sportivo nelle versioni dotate di turbocompressore.

PETRONAS Selenia K Pure Energy is the fully synthetic lubricant for new petrol engines. 
With its low ash content it passes the new ACEA C3 specification and offers total protection 
of the catalyst, thereby lengthening its life cycle. It maximises fuel economy, protects engines 
developed to operate at ever higher temperatures and enhances the typically sporty character 
in turbocharged versions.
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PETRONAS Selenia StAR Pure Energy è il lubrificante totalmente sintetico specifico 
per le motorizzazioni a benzina Alfa Romeo. Il suo basso contenuto di ceneri permette il 
superamento della nuova specifica ACEA C3 e la protezione totale del catalizzatore così 
da allungare il ciclo di vita dello stesso.

PETRONAS Selenia StAR Pure Energy is the fully synthetic lubricant for the Alfa Romeo 
petrol engines. With its low ash content it passes the new ACEA C3 specification and 
offers total protection of the catalyst, thereby lengthening its life cycle.
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SAE ACEA API FIAT

5W-40 C3 SM/CF 9.55535-S2 C.T.R. N°F603.D08

COD. 
1413

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L 2L   5L

PETRONAS Selenia StAR Pure Energy
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PETRONAS Selenia Multipower GAS Pure Energy

SAE ACEA API FIAT

5W-40 A3/B4/C3 SM 9.55535-T2 C.T.R. N°F922.E09

COD. 
1416

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L 2L   

PETRONAS Selenia Multipower Gas Pure Energy è un lubrificante totalmente sintetico 
progettato per motori a benzina anche turbocompressi alimentati a metano o GPL. La sua 
esclusiva formulazione migliora la protezione all’usura delle valvole, neutralizza i composti 
acidi provenienti dalla combustione e mantiene inalterate le prestazioni del motore. Contrasta 
efficacemente la mancanza di lubrificazione dello stelo valvola che normalmente avviene con 
il passaggio nel collettore di aspirazione della benzina generando un incremento della quantità
di vapori di olio nei gas in grado di ristabilire un minimo di lubrificazione persa con la 
combustione gassosa.

PETRONAS Selenia Multipower Gas Pure Energy is a fully synthetic lubricant designed for 
petrol engines, including turbocharged, fuelled by methane or LPG. Its exclusive formulation 
increases protection against wear of the valves and neutralizes the acid compounds resulting 
from combustion, maintaining engine performance. It effectively counteracts the lack of 
lubrication of the valve stem which normally occurs by passing through the petrol breather, 
thus causing an increase in the amount of oil vapour in the gasses able to re-establish a 
minimum of lubrication lost during the combustion process.
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PETRONAS Selenia Multipower C3 è un lubrificante sintetico ad alte prestazioni formulato 
per motori benzina e diesel che richiedono prodotti in grado di ridurre al minimo i depositi di 
ceneri. Consente alta protezione contro l’usura; ottime caratteristiche fuel economy. 
Protegge il filtro anti particolato nelle motorizzazioni a gasolio.

PETRONAS Selenia Multipower C3 is a high performance synthetic lubricant designed for 
petrol and diesel engines requiring products able to reduce ash deposits to the absolute 
minimum. It provides increased protection against wear and tear and has excellent fuel 
economy characteristics. It protects the particle filter (DPF) in diesel engines.
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PETRONAS Selenia Multipower C3

SAE ACEA API FIAT MB Approval VW BMW MS

5W-30 C3 SM/CF 9.55535-S3 C.T.R. N°F129.F11 229.51 502.00-505.00-505.01 LL-04 11106

COD. 
1157

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L 2L   5L
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PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 5W-40

SAE 

5W-40 APPROVAL ABARTH N°0102

COD. 
1390

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

2L
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PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 5W-40 è un lubrificante completamente sintetico formulato per 
motori ad alte prestazioni delle vetture Abarth dotate del sistema MultiAir.
La specifica tecnologia “Air Release” massimizza lo smaltimento delle particelle d’aria e 
consente il massimo delle prestazioni e della protezione durante tutto l’intervallo di cambio. 
Abarth è il miglior testimonial della superiorità dei prodotti Selenia.

PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 5W-40 is a fully synthetic lubricant for high performance engines 
in Abarth cars, equipped with the MultiAir system. The special “Air Release” technology allows 
maximum performance and protection during the entire gear-shifting operation. Abarth is the 
best testimonial to the superiority of Selenia products.



PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 10W-50 è un lubrificante “preparazione” interamente sintetico 
che consente il massimo delle prestazioni ai motori ad elevata potenza specifica. 
PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 10W-50 è il lubrificante ideale per tutte le vetture Abarth.
PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 10W-50 è in grado di rispondere alle esigenze di maggiori 
performance del motore:
•  Permette una elevatissima stabilità alle alte temperature.
•  Ottimizza il rendimento del motore.
•  Alta stabilità all’ossidazione.
•  Massima tenuta del film lubrificante. 
Abarth è il miglior testimonial della superiorità dei prodotti Selenia.

PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 10W-50 is a fully synthetic “preparazione” lubricant that permits 
the utmost performance for engines with high specific power. PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 
10W-50 is the lubricant formulated for all Abarth cars. PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 10W-50 is 
able of meeting the higher performance requirements of the engine:
•  It permits very high stability at high temperatures.
• It optimizes engine performance level.
• High stability to oxidation.
•  Maximum grip of the lubricating film.
The Abarth relationship is a testimony to the supremacy of Selenia products.
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PETRONAS Selenia Abarth 10W-50
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SAE 

10W-50 APPROVAL ABARTH N°0101

COD. 
1313

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

2L
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PETRONAS Selenia Sport 5W-40 è un lubrificante totalmente sintetico in grado di rispondere 
alle esigenze dei motori ad elevate prestazioni. Formulato per proteggere il motore anche
in situazioni di elevato stress termico evita i depositi sulla turbina per ottenere il massimo
delle performance in totale sicurezza. PETRONAS Selenia Sport 5W-40 permette il massimo 
utilizzo della potenza erogata:
• Riduzione dei consumi di carburante.
• Massima pulizia del motore.
• Allungamento intervallo di cambio olio.
• Selenia Sport 5W-40 è il lubrificante ideale per i motori twin stage.

PETRONAS Selenia Sport 5W-40 is a fully synthetic lubricant capable of meeting the needs 
of the high performance engines. Studied to protect the engine also in high thermal stress 
conditions, it prevents deposits on the turbine to achieve the utmost performance in total 
safety. PETRONAS Selenia Sport 5W-40 allows maximum power distribution:
• Reduction of fuel consumption.
• Maximum cleaning of the engine.
• Reduction in the interval for maintenance and oil change.
• Selenia Sport 5W-40 is the ideal lubricant for the new twin stage engines.

PETRONAS Selenia Sport 5W-40

SAE ACEA FIAT

5W-40 A3/B3/B4 9.55535-Z2 C.T.R.  N° F716-B08

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

5L

COD. 
1414
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PETRONAS Selenia Sport Power 5W-40 è un lubrificante totalmente sintetico formulato per 
esaltare le caratteristiche sportive dei motori a benzina ad iniezione diretta (GDI). Massimizza 
le performance sportive mantenendo la totale protezione del motore anche nelle condizioni 
di utilizzo più severe.

PETRONAS Selenia Sport Power 5W-40 is a fully synthetic lubricant designed to enhance 
the sporting characteristics of direct injection petrol engines (GDI). It maximizes sporting 
performances while maintaining complete engine protection, even under the most severe 
conditions of use.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

5L

COD. 
1636

PETRONAS Selenia Sport Power

SAE ACEA FIAT

5W-40 C3 9.55535-GH2 C.T.R. N° F052.H12



PETRONAS Selenia 
“Previous Generation”: 
strong value proposition

PETRONAS Selenia “Previous Generation” è una selezione di lubrificanti 

PETRONAS Selenia per la manutenzione di auto fuori dal periodo di garanzia. 

Per proteggere al meglio il motore della propria auto e mantenere a lungo la 

sua prestazione originale è essenziale usare il lubrificante originale, sviluppato e 

raccomandato dal costruttore ed indicato sul manuale di utilizzo.

PETRONAS Selenia “Previous Generation” è la linea di lubrificanti 

PETRONAS Selenia che mantiene  intatta nel tempo la performance del motore.

PETRONAS Selenia “Previous Generation” is a selection of PETRONAS 

Selenia lubricants for out-of-warranty vehicle maintenance. For optimal engine 

protection and long-term maintenance of original performance, it is essential to 

use the original lubricant developed and recommended by the manufacturer and 

indicated in the owner’s handbook. PETRONAS Selenia “Previous Generation” 
is a line of PETRONAS Selenia lubricants designed to guarantee ultra-long-term 

preservation of engine performance.
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Olio motore con base sintetica per vetture diesel dotate di 
motorizzazioni turbocompresse o multivalvole a iniezione 
sia indiretta che diretta. Adatto anche per motorizzazioni 
diesel aspirate. PETRONAS Selenia Turbo Diesel è stato 
specificamente formulato per prevenire il fenomeno 
dell’inspessimento dell’olio causato dai residui carboniosi 
della combustione, fenomeno particolarmente rilevante 
nei motori a precamera (Iniezione Indiretta). 

PETRONAS Selenia Turbo Diesel
Synthetic based motor oil for diesel cars equipped 
with turbo-charged or multi-valve indirect or direct 
injection engines. Also ideal for aspirated diesel cars.  
PETRONAS Selenia Turbo Diesel is specifically formulated 
to prevent the thickening caused by the carbon residues 
of combustion products, common in indirect injection 
engines with pre-combustion chambers. 

Lubrificante con basi sintetiche progettato per i motori a 
benzina delle nuove generazioni. Consente la massima 
protezione del motore di qualsiasi tipo di vettura aspirata, 
turbocompressa o multivalvole, e il cambio olio ogni 
20.000 km.

PETRONAS Selenia 20K
Synthetic based engine oil, for petrol engines. It permits 
maximum protection for the engines of naturally aspirated, 
turbocharged or multi-valve cars, and the oil change 
interval to be every 20,000 km.

SAE ACEA API FIAT VW MB-Approval

10W-40 A3 SL/CF 9.55535-G2 C.T.R. N° F405.N04 500.00 - 505.00 229.1

SAE ACEA API FIAT VW CCMC MIL

10W-40 B3 CF/SG 9.55535-D2 C.T.R. N° F009.B99 505.00 PD2 L-2104D Perf.

COD. 1072

Lubrificante con basi sintetiche progettato con i motori  
a benzina Alfa Romeo. Consente la massima protezione  
del motore di qualsiasi tipo di vettura aspirata, 
turbocompressa o multivalvole, permettendo il cambio olio 
ogni 20.000 km.

PETRONAS Selenia 20 K for Alfa Romeo
Synthetic based lubricant developed for Alfa Romeo petrol 
engines. It permits the maximum protection of naturally 
aspirated, turbo-charged or multi-valve petrol engines, 
extending the oil change interval up to every 20,000 km.

SAE ACEA API FIAT VW CCMC

10W-40 A3 SL/CF 9.55535-G2 C.T.R. N° F405.A05 500.00 - 505.00 G5

COD. 1640

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
0,5L       1L         2L   5L

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L 2L           5L

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L 2L           5L
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Lubrificante sintetico ideale per i motori benzina. Grazie 
alla sua formula unica, consente elevata resistenza 
all’ossidazione, massima protezione nella marcia “stop 
& go” ed elevate performance in qualunque condizione 
climatica.
 

PETRONAS Selenia K
Synthetic lubricant ideal for the petrol engines. Owing 
to its unique formula, it permits high resistance to 
oxidisation, the utmost protection in “stop & go” driving 
and outstanding perfomance whatever the climatic 
conditions.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L 2L           5L

Lubrificante HIGH PERFORMANCE ideato per proteggere 
il motore a benzina anche in situazioni di elevato stress 
termico generato da uno stile di guida sportivo. La sua 
formula unica massimizza le caratteristiche di motori ad 
elevata potenza specifica, migliora le partenze a freddo e 
mantiene viscosità costante per l’intero intervallo di cambio.

PETRONAS Selenia StAR
HIGH PERFORMANCE lubricant designed to protect the 
engine also under the conditions of high termal stress 
generated by a sporty driving style. Its unique formula 
maximises the features of engines with a high specific 
power, improves cold starting and keeps viscosity constant 
throughout the interval between changes.

Lubrificante a basi sintetiche altamente selezionate per 
motori diesel a precamera ed iniezione diretta sia aspirati che 
turbocompressi. È adatto a rispondere a tutte le esigenze 
dei motori diesel di ultima generazione (common-rail) che 
raggiungono velocità di rotazione e potenze specifiche 
elevate, grazie anche alla particolare additivazione che 
permette una completa protezione del motore.

PETRONAS Selenia WR 
Highly selected synthetic based oil for direct injection 
engines, both aspirated and turbo-charged. It is developed 
to respond to all requirements of the latest generation 
diesel engines (common-rail) where the revolutions 
per minute and the specific power of the engine are 
enhanced. As a result of the particular additives, it also 
permits complete protection of the engine.

SAE ACEA API FIAT

5W-40 A3/B3 SM 9.55535-H2 C.T.R. N° F216.D05

SAE ACEA API FIAT VW MB-Approval GM

5W-40 B3/B4 CF 9.55535-N2 C.T.R. N°F515.D06 505.00 - 502.00 229.3 LL-B-025

COD. 1142

COD. 1138

COD. 1092

SAE ACEA API FIAT VW MB-Approval

5W-40 A3/B3 SM 9.55535-M2 C.T.R. N° F214.I05 505.00 - 502.00 229.3
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
0,5L       1L         2L   5L

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
0,5L       1L         2L   5L
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PETRONAS Paraflu è da sempre il protettivo radiatore dei veicoli FCA.

Funziona in modo ottimale nelle condizioni operative più rigide. Offre una 

protezione ideale per i sistemi di raffreddamento di autovetture e veicoli 

commerciali rispettando la compatibilità con tutti gli elementi del sistema. 

La doppia azione di PETRONAS Paraflu garantisce la massima protezione 

del radiatore evitando: 

•  il surriscaldamento smaltendo in maniera ottimale il calore dalla camera  

 di combustione 

• il congelamento consentendo il funzionamento alle temperature più  

 rigide.

PETRONAS Paraflu has always been the recommended anti-freeze/

coolant for FCA vehicles. It works efficiently even in the harshest running 

conditions, guaranteeing excellent protection of the cooling systems 

of cars and commercial vehicles and is compatible with all system 

components. PETRONAS Paraflu has a double effect and, in addition to 

maximum protection of the radiator, prevents: 

• overheating, through optimal dispersion of heat from the engine   

 combustion chamber 

• freezing, guaranteeing efficient functioning at the lowest temperatures.
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DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L 

PETRONAS Paraflu 11 
Concentrated 
COD. 1655
FIAT 9.55523 
IVECO 18-1830 
C.T.R. N. I002.C00
CUNA NC 956-16 
ASTM D 3306 Type 1 
ASTM D 6210 Type 1-FF
CHRYSLER MS 7170

PETRONAS Paraflu 11 
Ready 
COD. 1674
ASTM D 3306 Type 3
ASTM D 6210 Type 3-FF

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

2L

Fluido protettivo per radiatori, ad uso professionale, a base di glicole etilenico. PETRONAS Paraflu 11 è il fluido protettivo per impianti di raffreddamento di 
autovetture, veicoli commerciali ed industriali, trattori e macchine movimento terra.
CARATTERISTICHE
Frutto degli studi più avanzati dei laboratori di ricerca della PLI, risponde pienamente a tutti i requisiti anche nelle condizioni più severe d’esercizio. 
PETRONAS Paraflu 11 miscelato al 50% con acqua consente:
• Un’ottimale asportazione del calore dalla camera di combustione del motore.
• La massima protezione contro:
 - l’azione del gelo (temperatura ambientale esterna fino a -40°C);
 - la formazione di calcare;
 - l’ebollizione nei periodi caldi, nelle code autostradali, nei percorsi cittadini (temperatura del circuito fino a +125°C);
 - la corrosione di tutti i materiali metallici che costituiscono il circuito di raffreddamento (ghisa, alluminio, rame);
 - gli eccessivi rigonfiamenti delle gomme e delle plastiche del circuito.

PETRONAS Paraflu 11 is a Ethylene Glycol protective fluid for radiators. It is suitable for professional use. PETRONAS Paraflu 11 provides ideal protection 
for the cooling systems of cars, light and heavy commercial vehicles, tractors and earthmoving machinery.
CHARACTERISTICS
The fruit of state-of-the-art experimentation at PLI research labs, the fluid responds fully to every prerequisite even in the severest operating conditions.
PETRONAS Paraflu 11 mixed with 50% water allows:
• Optimal removal of heat from the engine combustion chamber.
• Maximum protection against:
 - freezing (down to an outside temperature of -40° C)
 - the formation of scaling;
 - boiling in the summer months, in motorway pileups, in city traffic (circuit temperature up to +125°C);
 - corrosion of the metal elements in the cooling circuits (cast iron, alluminium, copper);
 - over-bulking of the rubber and plastic elements in the circuit.

PETRONAS Paraflu 11
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PETRONAS Paraflu UP
Fluido protettivo per radiatori, ad uso professionale, a base di glicole monoetilenico con formulazione ad inibizione organica basata sulla tecnologia 
O.A.T.(Organic Acid Technology). PETRONAS Paraflu UP è il fluido protettivo specifico per gli impianti di raffreddamento che contengono materiali 
innovativi quali le leghe leggere (magnesio ed alluminio).
CARATTERISTICHE
Frutto degli studi più avanzati dei laboratori di ricerca della PLI, risponde pienamente a tutti i requisiti anche nelle condizioni più severe d’esercizio.
PETRONAS Paraflu UP miscelato al 50% con acqua consente:
•  Il mantenimento nel tempo delle caratteristiche protettive degli agenti inibitori.
• un’ottimale asportazione del calore dalla camera di combustione del motore.
• La massima protezione contro:
 - fenomeni di cavitazione ed elettroerosione;
 - l’azione del gelo (temperatura ambientale esterna fino a -40°C);
 - la formazione di calcare;
 - l’ebollizione nei periodi caldi, nelle code autostradali, nei percorsi cittadini (temperatura del circuito fino a 125°C);
 - gli eccessivi rigonfiamenti delle gomme e delle plastiche del circuito;
 - la formazione di depositi nel circuito anche in condizioni esasperate di esercizio.

PETRONAS Paraflu UP is a protective fluid for radiators. It is a Monoethylene Glycol base fluid, formulated with organic inhibitors based on O.A.T. 
(Organic Acid Technology). Also suitable for professional use. PETRONAS Paraflu UP is a specific protective fluid for the cooling systems that contain 
innovative light alloy materials.
CHARACTERISTICS
Advanced stringent laboratory tests by PLI show that PARAFLU UP meets all requirements even in extreme running conditions.
PETRONAS Paraflu UP  mixed with 50% water allows:
•  the maintenance of the protecting characteristics of the inhibitor agents.
• optimal heat removal from the engine combustion chamber.
• The maximum protection against:
 - cavitation and electrical discharge;
 - freezing (down to external temperatures of -40° C);
 - limescale formation;
 - boiling in the warm periods, traffic, city journeys (circuit temperature up to +125°C);
 - excessive swelling of rubbers and plastic in the circuit;
 - formation of deposits in the circuit also in conditions of exasperated exercise.

36

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

2L

PETRONAS Paraflu UP 
Concentrated 
COD. 1681

ASTM D 3306 Type 
CUNA NC 956-16
FIAT 9.55523 C.T.R. N°F101.M01
CHRYSLER MS 12106
Lotus Reference PE-00140

PETRONAS Paraflu UP 
Ready 
COD. 1687

ASTM D 3306 Type 3
CUNA NC 956-16

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN

1L
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PETRONAS Tutela, the brand of products developed to complete FCA 

Group vehicle maintenance, guarantees smooth gear changes, precise 

brake response, perfect visibility, fast starts and fuel system efficiency. 

PETRONAS Tutela Transmission is a complete range of high-tech 

transmission fluids developed to protect and promote perfect functioning 

of all driveline components, from the most modern automatic and manual 

transmissions to differential units. 

PETRONAS Tutela Transmission fluids are formulated with high quality 

components and undergo the stringent tests imposed by the FCA Group 

to guarantee unfailing driveline reliability in all conditions. 

PETRONAS Tutela Brake Fluid is a range of brake fluids developed in 

cooperation with FCA and tested and proven in the toughest track racing 

and on-road conditions. PETRONAS Tutela Brake Fluids have a high 

boiling point that guarantees perfect efficiency of the braking system 

also in the most difficult situations and are specifically formulated to 

protect the braking circuit against corrosion and to guarantee complete 

compatibility with rubber parts and seals. 

PETRONAS Tutela Professional is a range of professional chemical 

products and additives exclusively approved and tested by FCA for use on 

its vehicles. 

PETRONAS Tutela è il marchio di prodotti sviluppato per completare la 

manutenzione delle vetture del gruppo FCA.

Cambio marcia fluido, frenata puntuale, visibilità perfetta, accensione rapida e 

sistema di alimentazione efficiente, sono garantiti dai prodotti.

PETRONAS Tutela Transmission è una gamma completa di oli trasmissione 

ad alto contenuto tecnologico, sviluppata per la protezione ed il perfetto 

funzionamento di tutti i componenti del sistema di trasmissione dai più 

moderni cambi automatici e manuali ai gruppi differenziali. I lubrificanti 

PETRONAS Tutela Transmission sono formulati con componenti di altissima 

qualità e sottoposti a severi test richiesti dal gruppo FCA per garantire la 

massima affidabilità della driveline in ogni condizione.

PETRONAS Tutela Brake Fluid è una gamma di fluidi freni sviluppata in 

collaborazione con FCA e testata in ogni condizione di guida: su strada e su 

pista. I prodotti PETRONAS Tutela Brake Fluid hanno un elevato punto di 

ebollizione che garantisce il perfetto funzionamento dell’impianto frenante 

anche nelle situazioni più estreme. La speciale formulazione assicura la 

protezione del circuito dalla corrosione e la totale compatibilità con gomme 

e guarnizioni.

PETRONAS Tutela Professional è una gamma di prodotti chimici e additivi 

professionali esclusivamente approvati e testati da FCA per l’utilizzo sulle 

proprie vetture.
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Lubrificante semisintetico per trasmissioni manuali 
sviluppato appositamente per veicoli multiuso compatti a 
2 e 4 ruote motrici.

XVI LD
Manual transmissions semi-synthetic lubricant expressly 
developed for compact multipurpose vehicles at 2 and 4
wheel drive.

Fluido totalmente sintetico per trasmissioni meccaniche 
tradizionali e a “doppia frizione” (DUAL CLUTCH) di 
ultima generazione. La moderna formulazione chimica 
consente eccellenti prestazioni di manovrabilità alle basse 
temperature e l’elevata stabilità viscosimetrica mantiene 
le prestazioni inalterate nel tempo, proteggendo le 
componenti meccaniche.  

Gearforce
Fully synthetic fluid for conventional mechanical 
gearboxes and latest generation ones with dual clutch. Its 
modern chemical formulation allows excellent handling 
performance at low temperatures and the high viscosimetric 
stability keeps performance levels unchanged over the 
course of time, protecting the mechanical components.  

COD. 1462
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L   SAE 75W • API GL-4 • FIAT 9.55550-MZ6 • CTR N° F002.F10

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
 20L   SAE 75W-80 • API GL-4 • C.T.R. N° F921.B10 • FIAT 9.55550-MZ5

COD. 1438
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
20L       200L   SAE 75W-85 • API GL-4 • Lotus Reference PE-00138 • C.T.R. N° F704.C08 • FIAT 9.55550-MZ3

Lubrificante sintetico per gruppi trasmissioni manuali, 
con superiori caratteristiche di antiusura e fuel economy, 
ottime performance di sincronizzazione e altissima stabilità 
termica. Perfetta la pulizia del gruppo trasmissione.

Geartech
Synthetic lubricant for manual transmission groups, 
with anti wear and fuel economy features, very good 
synchronizer performance, superhigh termal stability. 
Perferct transmission group cleanness.

Lubrificanti per trasmissioni manuali / Manual transmissions Fluids

COD. 1403
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Lubrificante multigrado sintetico per cambi manuali di 
tutte le tipologie di vetture. Particolare additivazione 
A.W./E.P. Caratteristiche antiusura per una ottimale 
protezione degli ingranaggi; consente una perfetta 
pulizia dei sincronizzatori. Alta stabilità termica. Ottima 
sincronizzazione. Caratteristiche fuel economy.

Matryx
Multigrade synthetic lubricant for manual gearboxes of 
all types of cars. Particular A.W./E.P. additives. Antiwear 
properties for excellent protection of gears; perfect 
cleaning of the synchronisers allows. High thermal 
stability. Outstanding synchronisation. Fuel economy.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L   

Lubrificante per trasmissioni manuali che consente 
la migliore funzionalità del gruppo cambio e elevate 
prestazioni in tutte le condizioni climatiche. La sua 
particolare additivazione protegge da usura, lacche e 
depositi prolungando la durata della trasmissione. Elevata 
fluidità alle basse temperature.

Experya
Lubricant for manual transmissions which allows 
improved gearbox operating features and high  
performance in all weather conditions. Its particular 
additive formula protects against wear, sludges and 
deposits extending the life of the transmission. High 
fluidity at low temperatures.

COD. 1462SAE 75W  • API GL-4 • FIAT 9.55550-MZ2 • C.T.R. N° F002.F13

Lubrificante sintetico multigrado per trasmissioni 
meccaniche di vetture da  impiegarsi nei gruppi cambio-
differenziali anche dotati di coppia ipoide e differenziale 
centrale (PTU). Speciale additivazione E.P./anti-usura. 
 Prodotto fuel economy.  Eccellente caratteristiche di 
resistenza termico-ossidativa.

Technyx
Multigrade synthetic lubricant for the  mechanical 
transmissions of cars to be used in transmission-
differential units also fitted with hypoid gear pair and 
central differential (PTU). Special  E.P./anti-wear additives  
Fuel economy product. Excellent temperature-oxidisation 
resistance properties.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L       60L       200LT COD. 1474SAE 75W-85 • API GL-4 PLUS  • FIAT 9.55550-MX3 • C.T.R. N° F010.B05

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L       COD. 1492SAE 75W-85 • API GL-4 • FIAT 9.55550-MZ1 • C.T.R. N° F108.F02 

Lubrificanti per trasmissioni manuali / Manual transmissions Fluids
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Olio a base sintetica per cambi automatici a variazione 
continua di autovetture. Il TUTELA CVT NG supera le 
specifiche di qualità dei maggiori Costruttori di trasmissioni 
a variazione continua, pertanto può essere utilizzato in 
vetture di ogni marca tipo e potenza dotate di trasmissioni 
CVT.

CVT NG
Synthetic based oil for vehicles with continuously variable 
automatic gearboxes. TUTELA CVT NG exceeds the quality 
requirements of the major Manufactures of continuously 
variable transmissions and therefore can be used in cars of 
every make, type and power with CVT transmissions.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L   SAE 75W-80

Lubrificante a base sintetica specifico per trasmissioni 
automatiche a 5 rapporti. Specifica formulazione per 
garantire la perfetta lubrificazione anche in presenza di 
convertitore di coppia a slittamento controllato. Eccellente 
stabilità viscosimetrica. Prodotto specifico per cambi 
automatici nuova generazione Fiat 5 rapporti.

GI/V
Synthetic-based lubricant specifically for automatic 5-gear 
transmissions. Specific formulation to warrant perfect
lubrication also with controlled slip torque converter. 
Excellent viscosimetric stability. Specific for automatic 
new generation Fiat 5 gear-transmissions.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L JWS 3309 • TIPO T-IV • FIAT 9.55550 CONTRACTUAL TECHNICAL REF. N°F333.I05COD. 1460

Lubrificante per trasmissioni automatiche di ultima 
generazione, adatto a gruppi cambio automatici ZF a 8  
velocità. La formulazione ad elevata tecnologia massimizza 
le proprietà di FUEL ECONOMY per nuovi standard di 
consumo ed emissioni.

Lubricant for latest generation automatic gearboxes, 
suitable for ZF 8-speed automatic gearboxes. Its hitech 
formulation maximises the FUEL ECONOMY properties for 
new consumption and emission standards.

COD. 2315
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L          ZF TE-ML 11 • FIAT 9.55550-AV5 • C.T.R. N° F139.I11

Trasmissioni manuali / Transmission MTFAS8

Lubrificanti per trasmissioni automatiche / Automatic transmissions Fluids

COD. 1478
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Lubrificante specifico per trasmissioni automatiche del gruppo 
Chrysler (MS-9602). Il suo speciale standard formulativo 
migliora le perfomance globali del gruppo di trasmissione 
rendendo più fluidi i cambi di velocità, aumentando la 
resistenza all’ossidazione e al taglio e prolungando gli intervalli 
di sostituzione. PETRONAS Tutela Transmission Force4 
consente inoltre una maggiore protezione dall’usura e un 
miglior comportamento alle basse temperature. 

Force4
Specific lubricant for automatic gearboxes of the Chrysler 
group (MS-9602). Its special formulation standard 
improves the overall performance of the gearbox unit 
making speed changes smoother, increasing resistance 
to oxidation and shearing and prolonging the intervals 
between changes. PETRONAS Tutela Transmission Force4 
also offers better protection against wear and improved 
behaviour at low temperatures. 

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       5L       200L       COD. 2296MS-9602 • ATF +4 • FIAT 9.55550-AV4 • C.T.R. N° F108.F11

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L   

Lubrificante a base sintetica specifico per trasmissioni 
automatiche a 6 rapporti. Moderna formulazione che 
consente caratteristiche fuel economy, massima protezione 
degli organi trasmissione anche in presenza di temperature  
estreme.

GI/VI
Synthetic-based lubricant specifically for automatic 
6-speed gearboxes. Modern formulation that allows 
fuel economy characteristics, the utmost protection 
of the gearbox parts also in the presence of extreme 
temperatures.

COD. 1461AW-1 • FIAT 9.55550-AV2 • C.T.R. N° F330.G05

Lubrificante sintetico per cambi automatici e servosterzi 
idraulici di tutti i costruttori. Innovativa additivazione 
ATF che ne esalta le caratteristiche viscosimetriche sia a 
caldo che a freddo. Ottime caratteristiche disperdenti e 
detergenti.

GI/E
Synthetic lubricant for automatic gearboxes and 
hydraulic power steering units made by all manufacturers. 
Innovative ATF additive which enhances both hot 
and cold viscosity features.  Excellent dispersing and 
detergent properties.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L        200L COD. 1505

Dexron III G • VOITH 55.6335.32 (G607) • ZF TE-ML 04D, 14A, 17C • FIAT 9.55550-AG2
IVECO 18-1807 Class AG3/III • C.T.R. N° F001.C94 - I001.C06 • FORD MERCON (M-011201)
ALLISON C4 Perf. • MAN 339 Type Z1/V1 Perf. • MAN 339 Type Z2/V2 Perf.

Lubrificanti per trasmissioni automatiche / Automatic transmissions Fluids
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Lubrificante multigrado interamente sintetico dedicato alla 
trasmissione finale di veicoli a trazione integrale dotati di 
differenziale centrale. I test su strada effettuati consentono 
la massima affidabilità associandola a caratteristiche di 
Fuel-Economy.

B-5X
Fully synthetic multi-grade lubricant designed for the final 
drive of 4WD vehicles equipped with central differential. 
Road tests have confirmed maximum reliability combined 
with superior fuel economy 

COD. 2295

Lubrificante multigrado interamente sintetico dedicato 
all’assale posteriore di veicoli a trazione integrale sottoposti 
a utilizzo severo.

Compaq-Drive
Fully synthetic multi-grade lubricant designed for the rear 
axle of 4WD vehicles operating under severe conditions.

COD. 2322
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L   SAE 75W-90 • API GL5 • N° F007.A14 • FIAT 9.55550-DA7

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L        SAE 75W-90 • API GL5 • CTR N° F006.A14 • FIAT 9.55550-DA6

Lubrificante totalmente sintetico creato per la massima 
protezione dei differenziali elettro idraulici di vetture con
trazione integrale.

Cross
Fully synth clutch fluid created for maximum protection of 
differentials for four-wheel drive cars.

COD. 1428
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L          SAE 75W-85 • API GL 5 • FIAT 9.55550 CONTRACTUAL TECHNICAL REF. N°F804.D08
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Fluido per trasmissioni manuali interamente sintetico 
altamente consigliato anche per gli assali posteriori 
di vetture e veicoli pesanti di nuova generazione. La 
formulazione di nuova generazione del PETRONAS Tutela 
Transmission X-Road nasce appositamente per i veicoli del 
Gruppo Chrysler.

X-Road
Fully synthetic fluid for manual transmissions highly 
recommended for the rear axles of new generation cars 
and heavy vehicles. The new generation formulation of 
PETRONAS Tutela Transmission X-Road has been created 
especially for vehicles of the Chrysler Group.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L      60L       COD. 2308

SAE 75W-140 • API GL-5 - API MT-1 • MS-8985 • MIL-PRF-2105E • 
SAE J2360 • SCANIA STO 2:0A • ZF TE-ML 05B, 07A, 12B, 16F, 19C, 21B • 
FIAT 9.55550-DA5 • C.T.R. N° F140.F11 • ARVIN MERITOR 076-M • Mack GO-J Perf.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L   

Lubrificante totalmente sintetico formulato per differenziali 
di autovetture dove è richiesta la specifica API GL-5. La sua 
particolare additivazione consente la totale protezione 
del differenziale anche alle temperature più estreme. 
Caratteristica di fuel economy. Riduce le temperature di 
esercizio e la rumorosità.

Multiaxle
Fully synthetic lubricant formulated for car differential 
units where API GL-5 is required. Its particular additive 
formulation allows total protection of the differential 
also at the most extreme temperatures. Fuel economy 
features. Lowers operating temperatures and noise.

COD. 1439SAE 75W-85 • API GL-5 • FIAT 9.55550-DA3 • C.T.R. N° F426.E06

Lubrificante specifico per differenziali normali e 
autobloccanti di autovetture e veicoli industriali. Idoneo per 
gruppi di riduzione. Specifica formulazione E.P. (Estrema 
Pressione). Ottime caratteristiche antiusura.

W90/M-DA
Specific lubricant for normal and self-locking differentials 
of cars and trucks. Suitable for final drive units. Specific 
E.P. (Extreme Pressure) formulation. Outstanding 
antiwear features.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L       20L        60L        200L COD. 1452

SAE 80W-90 • API GL-5 • ZF TE-ML 16B, 17B, 19B, 21A • FIAT 9.55550-DA2 • 
IVECO 18-1805 Class RAM 1 • C.T.R. N° I009.G87 • MIL-L-2105D Perf.

Lubrificanti per differenziali / Axle Fluids Lubrificanti per differenziali / Axle Fluids
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Fluidi freni / Brake Fluids

Fluido freni a base sintetica per impianti idraulici di frenatura 
a disco ed a tamburo e servo-comandi di auto, veicoli 
commerciali, veicoli industriali, scooter e motocicli (dove 
sia richiesto dal Costruttore un fluido di comando NHTSA 
116 DOT 4).

Top 4
Synthetic based brake fluid for hydraulic disc and 
drum braking systems and servo-controls of cars, light 
commercial vehicles, industrial vehicles, scooters and 
motorcycles (where Manufacturer recommends an 
NHTSA 116 DOT 4 control fluid).

Fluido freni sintetico ad elevate prestazioni per impianti 
idraulici di frenatura e servocomandi di vetture.
Poichè supera le severe specifiche di qualità dei maggiori 
Costruttori europei il fluido TUTELA Extreme HT può essere 
utilizzato in vetture di ogni marca, tipo e potenza.

Extreme HT
High Performance synthetic brake fluid for hydraulic disc 
braking system and servo controls on cars. As it exceeds 
the strict quality requirements of the Major European 
Manufacturers, TUTELA Extreme HT fluid can be used in 
machinery of every make, type and power rating.

COD. 1599
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
0,5L          

SAE J1703 • SAE J1704 • CUNA NC 956-01 • ISO 4925 Class 4 • FMVSS 116 - DOT4 • 
ENSAYOS INTA - UNE 26-109-88 • APPROVATO MASERATI

Grassi / Greases

Star 700 COD. 1843

Grasso specifico per giunti omocinetici con ampio 
intervallo di temperatura operativa. Garantisce un 
minor coefficiente di attrito. Miglior compatibilità con 
gomme ed elastomeri.

Specific grease for constant-velocity joints with wide 
temperature working range. It ensures a low friction 
coefficient, higher compatibility with rubbers and 
elastomers.

NLGI 0/1, FIAT 9.55580 CONTRACTUAL 
TECHNICAL REF.N° F701.C07

All Star COD. 1844

Grasso al bisolfuro di molibdeno specifico per giunti 
omocinetici. Formulato per temperature elevate 
di utilizzo, garantisce una eccezionale resistenza 
termica.

Based disulfide molybdenum grease specific for 
constant-velocity joints. Formulated for high working 
temperature, it ensures an utmost thermal resistance.

NLGI 1-2, FIAT 9.55580 CONTRACTUAL 
TECHNICAL REF.N° F702.G07

Synth P1 COD. 1845

Grasso a base di olio sintetico e saponi al litio 
complesso. Caratterizzato da una elevata stabilità alle 
alte temperature, ottimo potere antiusura ed estrema 
pressione. Tutela Synth P1 additivato con Teflon che 
facilita la lubricity, riduce l’attrito e protegge dall’usura.

Synthesized hydrocarbon based fluid containing a 
lithium complex soap thickener. High temperature 
stability, antiwear and extreme pressure additives. 
Tutela Synth P1 contains also an optimum amount of 
Teflon which increses its lubricity-its ability to reduce 
friction- and fight wear.

NLGI 1-2

COD. 1598
DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
0,5L     1L  

SAE J1703 • SAE J1704 • ISO 4925 Class 4 • FMVSS 116 - DOT4 • CUNA NC 956-01 • FIAT 9.55597 
CONTRACTUAL TECHNICAL REF.N°F001.A93 • ENSAYOS INTA - UNE 26-109-88 • Lotus Reference PE-00139
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Lubrificante fully-synthetic per gruppi trasmissione di auto ad 
alte prestazioni con  cambio sequenziali elettroidraulici (Manual 
Transmission Automated).  La sua formula innovativa consente, 
mantenendo il minor coefficiente d’attrito, altissima stabilità 
termica e all’ossidazione, resistenza al taglio meccanico e la 
migliore proprietà anti-usura del gruppo trasmissione. Adatto 
ad auto sportive e per l’utilizzo in competizione.

ZC Supreme
Fully-synthetic lubricant for high  performance car 
transmission units with  sequential electrohydraulic gearbox 
 (Manual Transmission Automated).   While keeping the lowest 
friction coefficient, its innovative formula allows very high 
thermal and oxidisation stability, resistance to shearing stress 
 and excellent anti-wear property of the  transmission unit. 
Suitable for sports cars and  for use in competitive events.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L          

Lubrificante a base sintetica specifico per impianti 
idraulici ed elettroidraulici. Ottima funzionalità alle basse 
temperature.

GI-R
Synthetic-based lubricant specifically for hydraulic and 
electrohydraulic systems. Excellent low temperature 
performance features.

COD. 1442
ISO VG 22 • ZF TE-ML 02K • FIAT 9.55550-AG3 • IVECO 18-1807 Class APU • 
C.T.R. N° F428.H04 - I428.I07 • MS 11665 • MAN 3289 • MB-345.0 Perf.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L             COD. 1472SAE 75W-90 • API GL-5 • FIAT 9.55550-MX4 • C.T.R. N° F804.C08

Lubrificante totalmente sintetico specifico per autovetture 
con cambio Selespeed e per cambi automatici e servosterzo 
idraulici di tutti i Costruttori. Massima pulizia degli organi, 
estrema fluidità a freddo e protezione a caldo.

CS-Speed
Fully synthetic lubricant specifically for cars with 
Selespeed gearboxes and for automatic gearboxes and 
hydraulic power steering units made by all Manufacturers. 
Mechanical parts cleaning, extreme fluidity when cold 
and protection when hot.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1L        20L      COD. 1508SAE 75W • FIAT 9.55550-SA1 • C.T.R. N° F005.F98

Prodotti speciali / Specialties
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Additivi carburante / Fuel additives

Benzina Clean
• Pulitore iniettori - rimuove  
 efficacemente depositi e incrostazioni.
• Nel sistema di alimentazione sblocca, 
 disincrosta e lubrifica gli iniettori, le 
 valvole di aspirazione e la camera di 
 combustione.

• Injector cleaner – effectively removes  
 deposits and incrustations. 
• Blocks, descales and lubricates the  
 injectors in the fuel system, the inlet  
 valves and the combustion chamber.

Benzina TMF
• Trattamento multifunzione benzina.
• Rimuove i depositi e mantiene pulite 
 le valvole di aspirazione.
• Mantiene la pulizia del circuito di 
 alimentazione e riduce le emissioni.

• Multifunction petrol treatment.
• Removes deposits and keeps inlet  
 valves clean.
• Keeps the supply circuit clean and  
 reduces emissions.

Diesel ART
• Previene il congelamento del gasolio.
• Mantiene la corretta fluidità del   
 carburante.
• Migliora le proprietà a freddo del 
 gasolio facilitando la partenza del   
 motore.

• Stops diesel oil from freezing.
• Maintains the right level of fuel fluidity.
• Improves the properties of diesel oil  
 when cold, facilitating engine start-up. 

Diesel Clean
• Pulitore iniettori - eccellente effetto  
 clean-up (pulizia attiva) e keep clean  
 (mantenimento pulito).
• Nel sistema di iniezione sblocca,  
 disincrosta e lubrifica le pompe e gli  
 iniettori. 
• Perfetta nebulizzazione degli iniettori.

• Injector cleaner – excellent clean-up  
 effect (active cleaning) and keeps  
 clean.
• Unblocks, descales and lubricates  
 the pumps and injectors in the  
 injection system.
• Perfect atomisation of the injectors.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
250ML     300ML

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
250ML     300ML

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
250ML     300ML     1LT

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
250ML     300ML     1LT
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SC35 Concetrated
• L’innovativo detergente parabrezza   
 concentrato a base di tensioattivi   
 anionici.
• Deterge, sgrassa e rimuove   
 efficacemente insetti, moscerini, 
 residui untuosi, smog senza  
 lasciare aloni;
• Abbassa il punto di congelamento   
 nell’impianto lavacristalli durante la  
 stagione invernale, garantendo   
 protezione contro il gelo.

• Innovative concentrated anionic  
 surfactant based windscreen   
 detergent.
• Cleans, degreases and effectively  
 removes insects, midges, greasy  
 residues and smog, without leaving  
 marks;
• Lowers the freezing point in the  
 windscreen washer system during   
 winter, guaranteeing frost protection. 

SC35 Ready to use
• Il nuovo detergente particolarmente  
 indicato per la pulizia eccellente del 
 parabrezza, vetri, specchi e cristalli.
• La formulazione a base di principi  
 iperattivi assicura un’azione   
 detergente specialmente indicata  
 per la rimozione di insetti, moscerini e  
 vari depositi di sporco.
• Non lascia aloni e residui assicurando  
 una perfetta visibilità.

• The new detergent which is  
 particularly effective for cleaning  
 windscreens, windows and mirrors. 
• The hyperactive ingredient based  
 formulation guarantees a particularly  
 effective cleaning action for getting  
 rid of insects, midges and various dirt  
 deposits.  
• Doesn’t leave marks or residues,  
 guaranteeing perfect visibility.

Alt Freeze - Insect Stop
• ALT FREEZE è l’additivo lavavetri   
 appositamente formulato per evitare 
 il blocco degli ugelli del lavavetri   
 causato dalle basse temperature.
• INSECT STOP è l’additivo lavavetri  
 concentrato particolarmente  
 indicato per aumentare il potere 
 detergente di un comune lavavetri.

• ALT FREEZE is the windscreen  
 cleaning additive specially designed to  
 prevent  windscreen washer  
 nozzles from getting blocked at low  
 temperatures.,
• INSECT STOP is the concentrated  
 windscreen washer additive  
 guaranteed to strengthen the cleaning  
 power of a standard windscreen  
 washer.

Glass Clean Lavavetri
• La nuova formulazione a base di 
 selezionati tensioattivi anionici 
 consente di sgrassare a fondo i  
 vetri dell’auto (interni ed esterni) in 
 modo facile e veloce.
• Non lascia aloni e consente una 
 perfetta visibilità perfetta e senza 
 riflessi, anche di notte.

• The new anionic surfactant based  
 formulation completely degreases  
 your car windows (interior and  
 exterior) quickly and with ease.
• Doesn’t leave marks and provides  
 perfect, reflection-free visibility, even  
 at night. 

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
50ML     250ML     1LT     20LT          

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
2LT               

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
250 ML               

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
500 ML               

Liquidi vaschetta lavavetri / Windscreen washer liquids
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Additivi carburante / Fuel additives

Diesel TMF
• Trattamento multifunzione diesel.
• Previene la formazione IDID (Internal  
 Diesel Injector Deposits).
• Aumenta il numero di cetano del   
 carburante, facilitando l’avviamento   
 del motore in particolare alle basse   
 temperature.

•  Multifunction diesel treatment.
• Prevents the formation of IDID  
 (Internal Diesel Injector Deposits).
•  Increases the fuel cetane number,  
 facilitating engine start-up, particularly  
 at low temperatures.

Diesel TMF Plus
• Additivo carburante diesel per un   
 efficace trattamento multifunzionale.
• Miglioramento del numero di cetano.
• Attivo trattamento protettivo contro la  
 formazione delle muffe ed alghe.
• Aumenta il rendimento    
 termodinamico del motore.

• Diesel fuel additive for an effective  
 multifunction treatment.
• Increases the cetane number.
• Active protection against the   
 formation of moulds and algae.
• Improves the thermodynamic  
 efficiency of the engine.

GPL Clean
• Pulitore unico nella sua formulazione  
 per la pulizia di tutto l’impianto GPL   
 (bombola, tubazioni,  
 riduttori di pressione ed iniettori).
• Formulato appositamente per   
 eliminare depositi ed incrostazioni.
• Ottimizza la regolarità della   
 combustione.

• Cleaner specially formulated to clean  
 the entire LPG (liquefied petroleum   
 gas) system (cylinder, pipes, pressure  
 regulators and injectors).
• Specially formulated to remove  
 deposits and incrustations. 
• Provides optimal combustion  
 regularity. 

Rail Clean
• Il principio, unico nel suo genere,   
 consente la pulizia shock di tutto
  l’impianto GPL
• Formulato appositamente per   
 eliminare depositi ed incrostazioni,   
 sostanze siliconiche,  
 solfosuccinati, alcanolammidi, 
 poliglicoli e depositi di altri additivi.
• Elimina presenza di condense di   
 umidità nel sistema.

• The unique, one-of-a-kind principle  
 guarantees shock cleaning of the  
 entire LPG system. 
• Specially formulated to remove  
 deposits and incrustations, silicone  
 substances,sulfosuccinates,  
 alkanolamides. polyglycols, and other  
 additive deposits.
• Eliminates condensation from the  
 system.

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
250ML     300ML

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1LT               

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
120 ML               

DISPONIBILE / AVAILABLE IN
1 LT  




